
SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS
BLUE AND GOLD 
MARGARITA
Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, 
Lime juice, house made 
½~Ò¡~Ò§Ü~Ł½§ñŅŁĞÄ~ÜŁÄ Ł
Grand  Marnier and a dash 
Ä Ł·à�Ł�àÒ~�~Ä

UCRYE 
MANHATTAN
Rye Whiskey, Sweet 
Vermouth, Bitters.  Served 
with a Luxardo Cherry

WEBBER’S 
CITRUS MARTINI
Citron Vodka, Cointreau, 
Fresh lime juice, Simple 
Syrup

CRANBERRY MOSCOW 
MULE
Vodka, Cranberry juice, 
Lime juice, Ginger Beer.  
$~Ò¾§Ö¥��Łì§Ü¥Ł Ò�Ö¥Ł
cranberries and mint

MEZCAL MULE
Mezcal, Lime juice, Simple 
Syrup, Ginger Beer.  
Garnished with Lime 
Wheel and mint

MANGO 
HABANERO MULE 
Ole Smoky Mango 
Habanero Whiskey, Lime 
juice, Tabasco, Ginger Beer

WHITE PEACH 
SANGRIA
Pinot Grigio, Brandy, 
Simple Syrup, Peach Puree, 
Pineapple juice, Orange 
juice

ACTUALLY, PERFECTLY 
PINK LEMONADE
Citron Vodka, Razzmatazz, 
Lemonade, Pomegranate 
Syrup
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WINE SELECTION
INSIDE STABLE BAR
AND PATIO BAR MENU

9.5/36

10/36

8/30

12

7/24

14.5

WHITE WINE
FERRARI CARANO
PINOT GRIGIO

WENTE CHARDONNAY

OYSTER BAY 
SAUVIGNON BLANC

RUFFINO PROSECCO 
ROSE

LISTEL ROSE

MIONETTO PRESTIGE 
BRUT

16/60

12/42

12/42

9/31.5

12/42

8

RED WINE
RODNEY STRONG 
CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON 

HERITAGE CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON

Z ALEXANDER BROWN 
RED BLEND

SILK AND SPICE
RED BLEND

HAHN PINOT NOIR

IRON FIRE RED
SANGRIA ON TAP

6.5

7

7.5

6.5

7.5

8

7.5

7

8

6.5

6

8

7

8

8

8

6.5

8

DRAFT BEERS
FIRESTONE 805                                               

KONA BIG WAVE

MODELO                                                        

GOLDEN ROAD 
MANGO CART

GUINNESS                                            

GOLDEN ROAD 
STRAWBERRY CART

BLUE MOON                                           

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST 
IPA

HABITUAL HAZY IPA                                     

RITUAL EXTRA RED ALE

IRON FIRE STETSON 
AND SOMBREROS

RIVERSIDE RED ALE

IRON FIRE 51/50 IPA
                                      
EURYALE SEASONAL 
BEER

IRON FIRE TIKI ALE
                                    
EURYALE HALIA SOUR 
SEASONL

GARAGE BLOOD 
ORANGE HEFEWEIZEN           

UCR CITRUS BEER:
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR 
AVAILABLE SELECTION!   

BEVERAGES

Glass/
Bottle
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6
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6

7

BLACKBERRY GINGER FIZZ
Blackberry syrup, Fresh lime juice, Ginger beer, 
topped with Starry Lemon Lime soda. Garnished 
with lime and  Mint

SPARKLING PALOMA
Sà�òŁS��Ł$Ò~Ï� Òà§ÜŁ³à§��ŅŁ�ÒàÖ¥Ł$Ò~Ï� Òà§ÜŁÖÄ�~ŅŁ
 Ò�Ö¥Ł·§½�Ł³à§��ŅŁW§½Ï·�ŁWòÒàÏńŁ$~Ò¾§Ö¥��Łì§Ü¥Ł~Ł
rosemary spring and orange slice

CITRUS MOJITO
Fresh mint, lemon, lime, and oranges muddled 
ÜÄ¡�Ü¥�ÒŁì§Ü¥ŁÖ§½Ï·�ŁÖòÒàÏŁ~¾�Łĝ··��Łì§Ü¥Ł
sparkling lemon lime soda. Garnish with lemon, 
lime and mint sprig

GOLDEN SUNSET
Orange juice, grenadine and Starry Lemon Lime 
Soda. Garnished with orange and cherry

STRAWBERRY BASIL SMASH
Fresh strawberries and basil muddled together 
and topped with agave syrup and Starry Lemon 
Lime Soda.
 

MOCKTAILS
All the fun of our signature cocktails without the guilt



DRAFT BEER
UCR CITRUS BEER SELECTION
a�SŤÖŁÖÏ��§~·Ł�Ò�ìŁ~Ò�Ł§¾ àÖ��Łì§Ü¥Ł Ò�Ö¥Ł�§ÜÒàÖŁ
¡ÒÄì¾Ł ÒÄ½ŁÜ¥�Ła�SŁ$§ë~à�~¾Ł�§ÜÒàÖŁl~Ò§�ÜòŁ
Collection, and are produced in partnership with 
*ÒÄ¾ĝÒ�ŁÒ�ì�ÒòŁ§¾Ł]�½��à·~ńŁEàÒŁa¾§Ñà�Ł�§ÜÒàÖŁ
Beers are seasonal and change based on the 
harvest calendar.  Please ask your bartender 
what’s on tap.

PATIO BAR MENU
9.5/36

10/36

8/30

12

7/24

14.5

WHITE WINE
FERRARI CARANO
PINOT GRIGIO

WENTE CHARDONNAY

OYSTER BAY 
SAUVIGNON BLANC

RUFFINO PROSECCO 
ROSE

LISTEL ROSE

MIONETTO PRESTIGE 
BRUT

16/60

12/42

12/42

9/31.5

12/42

8

RED WINE
RODNEY STRONG 
CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON 

HERITAGE CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON

Z ALEXANDER BROWN 
RED BLEND

SILK AND SPICE
RED BLEND

HAHN PINOT NOIR

IRON FIRE RED
SANGRIA ON TAP

FIRESTONE 805                                               

KONA BIG WAVE

MODELO                                                        

GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART

GUINNESS                                            

GOLDEN ROAD STRAWBERRY CART

BLUE MOON                                           

8

6.5

7

7.5

6.5

7.5

8

7.5

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST IPA

HABITUAL HAZY IPA                                     

RITUAL EXTRA RED ALE

IRON FIRE STETSON AND SOMBREROS

RIVERSIDE RED ALE

IRON FIRE 51/50 IPA

EURYALE SEASONAL BEER

IRON FIRE TIKI ALE

EURYALE HALIA SOUR SEASONAL

GARAGE BLOOD ORANGE HEFEWEIZEN           

7

8

6.5

6

8

7

8

8

8

6.5



TALL CANS 
TWISTED TEA
     
TWISTED TEA RASPBERRY
     
TWISTED TEA PEACH       
 
TWISTED TEA HALF & HALF          

COORS LIGHT
    
PABST

HEINEKEN ZERO

DOS XX LAGER 

HEINEKEN

CORONA

MODELO 
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11

11

11

8

7.5

7

11

11

11

11

PATIO 
BAR 

MENU

LONG DRINK

BACARDI MOJITO

CUTWATER MAI TA

MALIBU PINA COLADA

CUTWATER STRAWBERRY MARGARITA

MULE 2.0 MOSCOW MULE

 HIGH NOON               

MULE 2.0 MOSCOW MULE              
                                                                                                                   
JACK DANIEL’S COLA COCKTAIL
                                                                                                 
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY AND LEMONADE
                                                                                   
JAMESON - GINGER AND LIME

READY TO DRINK COCKTAILS
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